

JAT OIL
 PO BOX 5288
 CHATTAHOOGA, TN 37406
 PHONE: 423-629-6611 FAX: 423-629-9459

CHATTOOGA CO WORK CAMP *
 DIV OF CHATTOOGA COUNTY GOVT
 P. O. BOX 211
 SUMMERVILLE, GA 30747

PAGE 1 Cust : 40450

Statement Date : 11/30/17

INV. #	REFERENCE	DATE	CHARGE	PAYMENT	BALANCE
305263	61049	6/01/17	3,734.43 ^u		3,734.43
305853	61614	6/07/17	3,278.90 ^d		7,013.33
306645	62232	6/13/17	3,460.73 ⁿ		10,474.06
46792	62485	6/16/17	3,123.87 ⁿ		13,597.93
307110	62874	6/20/17	1,254.56 ^r		14,852.49
46899	63268	6/23/17	4,477.61 ^u		19,330.10
308866	63499	6/27/17	2,019.94 ^u		21,350.04
307931	64050	7/04/17	4,949.04 ^r		26,299.08
307577	64455	7/08/17	2,315.42 ^u		28,614.50
47208	64918	7/13/17	3,795.31 ^e		32,409.81
47292	65123	7/17/17	2,573.92 ^u		34,983.73
47351	65321	7/19/17	2,926.76 ^u		37,910.49
47424	65529	7/23/17	2,359.42 ^u		40,269.91
47579	66143	7/27/17	3,472.24 ^u		43,742.15
47655	66415	7/31/17	1,501.45 ^t		45,243.60
310680	66864	8/04/17	4,097.27 ^e		49,340.87
47880	67217	8/09/17	3,233.68 ^u		52,574.55
47964	67561	8/11/17	1,829.46 ^u		54,404.01
48030	67675	8/15/17	2,593.00 ^u		56,997.01
48168	68032	8/18/17	3,384.04 ^u		60,381.05
48489	68610	8/24/17	3,170.38 ^u		63,551.43
48461	69021	8/29/17	2,769.03 ^u		66,320.46
48625	69618	9/01/17	3,911.71 ^u		70,232.17
48821	69828	9/07/17	3,516.49 ^u		73,748.66
49081	70487	9/13/17	6,656.21 ^c		80,404.87
49274	71020	9/19/17	3,621.18 ^u		84,026.05
49440	71280	9/24/17	2,507.43 ^u		86,533.48
49646	71779	9/28/17	4,161.77 ^u		90,695.25
49814	72280	10/03/17	2,918.41 ^u		93,613.66
49962	72552	10/06/17	1,201.05 ^u		94,814.71
50121	73113	10/12/17	4,229.84 ^c		99,044.55
50261	73378	10/16/17	3,513.28 ^u		102,557.83
150261	CREDIT	10/16/17	3,513.28 ⁻		99,044.55
250261		10/16/17	3,702.90 ^u		102,747.45
50390	73591	10/18/17	1,336.19 ^u		104,083.64
50534	74116	10/24/17	3,395.40 ^u		107,479.04

***** CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE *****

Next payment is due now. Please send check.